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Price

23.37 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

6478

o

8.50% (1.83)

SE0000936478
INTRUM

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

245 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

23.25 SEK (59)
23.33 SEK (878)
21.89 SEK
23.38 SEK
21.51 SEK
21.54 SEK
22.840409 SEK
1,266,254
28,757,700.34
1,884

10

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594786,257594424,257594110,257595293,257595093,172399611,172399616,172399655,202356027,202356031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000936478&ID_NOTATION=5555730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8177fd0d8c295eeccbc49efb619dee9fce3aee7e845f91b45ee324f6539383a3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2c3edb32e34cd3a8&time=1713990964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85b0b0a343f0e3be660ce767d876f8c3832e3c90ec30677aa627470bc48c6354&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b27fc65db179fe45&time=1713990964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7106a9e6ba73b97a26e547b18286aa5ef91c4f1f27b0ee986d8c876cf0410c73&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=909bfa87d2beca44f&time=1713990964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48fc6e0cfdba0172a829253493537c3a2cf1792285f99f097858bc02c55108bd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aef7506872fb899df&time=1713990964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd399fae40fd27eb08a6f37db554a9dbc2676392d72637e9cb15a773a35dbd2f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f1cd5fea9b07dcaf&time=1713990964&tool=RSC

INTRUM AB

Details

2024/04/23 17:29:57

Price
23.37 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 8.50% (1.83)

ISIN SE0000936478
Symbol INTRUM
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 245 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.25 SEK (59)
Ask (Ask size) 23.33 SEK (878)
Open 21.89 SEK
High 23.38 SEK
Low 21.51 SEK
Close (prev. day) 21.54 SEK
VWAP 22.840409 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,266,254
Trading volume 28,757,700.34
Number of trades 1,884
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -62.57% -78.81% -92.02%
Perf (abs.) -39.07 -86.93 -269.63
Beta 2.38 1.88 1.22
Volatility 112.62  89.54 61.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

22:02

13:42

17:29

08:02

17:25

Price

2.04 EUR

1.939 EUR

23.37 SEK

1.8415 EUR

23.34 SEK

75.90 SEK (2024/01/23
11.20 SEK (2024/03/19
111.60 SEK (2023/04/24
11.20 SEK (2024/03/19

21.78 SEK (873,895
23.23 SEK (3,708,026
44.42 SEK (2,356,997

)
)
)
60.14 SEK (1,490,596)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 9

28.76 1,884

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5555730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409806167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156466476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368856976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959129

INTRUM AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/21

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:13 1.7925 EUR 0.00

16:19 2.00USD  0.01

19:31 201 EUR  0.00

21:43 2.041 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30059833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5564917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381977

INTRUM AB

Company profile

Company Logo

intrum

Contact Details
INTRUM AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anders Engdahl
Alberto Marone
Anette Willumsen
Anna Fall
Georgios
Georgakopoulos
Harry Vranjes
Javier Aranguren
Johan Brodin
José Luis Bellosta
Julia Reuszner
Karin Lagerstedt
Woolford

Luca Zuccoli
Michael Ladurner
Mohammed
Salloum

Niklas Lundquist

Per Christofferson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carl Magnus
Lindquist

Debra Davies

Erik Andreas Nasvik
Geeta Gopalan
Hans Torsten

Georg Larsson
Michael van der Bel

Philip Thomas

Ragnhild Marta
Wiborg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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